
The old Students who have not deposited 1 installment fee till date, are 
required to deposit their fees by 05-08-2023 positively, if any student fails to 
deposit the fee till date. 

Note: No extension in date for depositing fee after 05.08.2023 will be done by the 
college. 
Sr. No Roll No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

o/o THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. HO ME SCIENCE CoLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHD. 
Student Fees Notice 

10 

11 

12 

812/22 

817/22 

824/22 

826/22 

804/21 

03/22 

16/22 

61/22 

31/22 

32/21 

12/21 

79/21 

Students Name 

ANJALI SHARMA 

DIVYANSHEE 

VEENA 

MONISHA PANDEY 

PALAK 

MOKSHDA MEHTA 

NEERAJ 

AASHIMA 

BHAVYA MITRA 

ZAINAB 

SIROUNIKA PUNDIR 

BHUMI JAIN 

Endst. No. GHSC-10/fee/2023/36 2o 

1 HOD- F&N Department. 

2. HOD- C&T Department. 
3. HOD- HDFR Department 
4 HOD- FRM Department 

Father Name 

SURINDEWR KUMAR 

SANJEET KUMAR 

5. College website 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

DHRUV PANDEY 

GURVINDER KUMAR 

SHAILENDRA MEHTA 

BILLU 

PAWAN KUMAR 

SUMIT MITRA 

SHAMSUDEEN 

BALLNDU BHUSHAN SINGH 
PUNDIR 

JITENDER JAIN 

Note: These students are not allowed to attend any lecture without their 1 Installment 
College Fee Receipt. 

Class 

B.Sc. Fashion Designing-3d semester 

B.Sc. Fashion Designing-5" semester 

B.Sc. Home Science-3° Semester 

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please. 

B.SC. Home Science-ATD-5" Semester 

B.SC. Home Science-HDFR-5h Semester 

Dated: 31.07.2023 

"Concerned HOD/ Teachers are requested to note and take necessary action. 

Prihcipal 
Govt. Home Science College 

Sector -10, Chandigarh 
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