O/O THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHD.

Student Fees Notice

The old Students who have not deposited 1^{st} installment fee till date, are required to deposit their fees by 05-08-2023 positively, if any student fails to deposit the fee till date.

Note: No extension in date for depositing fee after 05.08.2023 will be done by the college.

Sr. No	Roll No	Students Name	Father Name	Class
1	812/22	ANJALI SHARMA	SURINDEWR KUMAR	B.Sc. Fashion Designing-3 rd semester
2	817/22	DIVYANSHEE	SANJEET KUMAR	
3	824/22	VEENA	SANDEEP KUMAR	
4	826/22	MONISHA PANDEY	DHRUV PANDEY	
5	804/21	PALAK	GURVINDER KUMAR	B.Sc. Fashion Designing-5 th semester
6	03/22	MOKSHDA MEHTA	SHAILENDRA MEHTA	B.Sc. Home Science-3 rd Semester
7	16/22	NEERAJ	BILLU	
8	61/22	AASHIMA	PAWAN KUMAR	
9	31/22	BHAVYA MITRA	SUMIT MITRA	
10	32/21	ZAINAB	SHAMSUDEEN	B.Sc. Home Science-ATD-5 th Semester
11	12/21	SIROUNIKA PUNDIR	BALENDU BHUSHAN SINGH PUNDIR	B.Sc. Home Science-HDFR-5 th Semeste
12	79/21	BHUMI JAIN	JITENDER JAIN	

Note: These students are not allowed to attend any lecture without their 1st Installment College Fee Receipt.

Endst. No. GHSC-10/fee/2023/36 20

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please.

1. HOD- F&N Department.

2. HOD- C&T Department. Chery

3. HOD- HDFR Department

4. HOD- FRM Department

5. College website

"Concerned HOD/ Teachers are requested to note and take necessary action.

Principa

Govt. Home Science College

Dated: 31.07.2023

Sector - 10, Chandigarh